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CMHO TCZR

Clamping mechanics for TCZR

Compatible products

Mechanical specifications
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TCZR 036, TCZR 072

Compatible teleplates (CMPT)
Length

Width

Height

Optical axis height

Mass

NOTES

(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(8

138
93.6
113.3
66.5
470

Optical axis height refers to mechanical axis. Mechanical axis does not coincide with optical axis. Distance
between optical and mechanical axis is 13,5 mm. If Zoom Revolver is mounted as shown, optical axis

height is 80 mm

All product specifications and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, functionality, design or other.

Photos and pictures are for illustration purposes only.
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