

Home | Accessories | CMHO series | CMHO TCZR

CMHO TCZR

Clamping mechanics for TCZR

Compatible products		TCZR 036, TCZR 072
Mechanical specifications		
Compatible teleplates (CMPT)		
Length	(mm)	138
Width	(mm)	93.6
Height	(mm)	113.3
Optical axis height	(mm)	66.5
Mass	(g)	470

NOTES

Optical axis height refers to mechanical axis. Mechanical axis does not coincide with optical axis. Distance between optical and mechanical axis is 13,5 mm. If Zoom Revolver is mounted as shown, optical axis height is 80 mm







